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AT Council Member Email Phone Terms Expire Affiliation/Representation 
Katherine Massa 
 

Katherine.massa@dwd.wisconsin.
gov 

608-785-9497 Appointed Feb. 2013 Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 

Lee Schulz LSchulz@independencefirst.org  414-291-7520  3 years, August 2013  
- first term 

Independent Living Center 
Representative 

Jolene Troia 
 

Jolene.Troia@wisconsin.gov 608-266-5583 Appointed Nov. 2012 Department of Public Instruction 

Douglas Martens  Douglas.martens@wisconsin.gov 414-305-1464 (cell) 
 

Appointed May 2012 Office of the Blind and Visually 
Impaired  

 

Timothy Carey tacarey@new.rr.com  920-858-8172 
 

3 years, August 2013  
- first term 

Consumer   Appleton 

Chris Coppess coppess.chri@uwlax.edu  319-936-7989 3 years, August 2014 
- second term 

Consumer  Council Vice Chair 
                     La Crosse 

Katherine Schneider schneiks@uwec.edu 715-833-0977 3 years, December 
2012 – second term 

Consumer   Eau Claire 

Michelle Lampson michadcc@gmail.com 715-373-0377 3 years, August 2014 
– first term 

Consumer Washburn  

Kyle Kleist kleistk@uwstout.edu  
   

715-232-2490 3 years, August 2013 
-second term 

Consumer  Council Chair 
                    Menomonie 

Lisa Pingel pingelis@bonduel.k12.wi.us 920-595-0333 3 years, December 
2012 – second term 

Consumer   Pulaski 

Alvin Joyner Alvin.joyner@dwd.wisconsin.gov  608-266-3110 3 years, December 
2012 – first term  

Consumer Madison  

David Koch dkoch@cilww.com 715-233-1070 Ext. 
215 

3 years, August 2014 
– first term 

Consumer Menomonie 

     
WisTech Email Phone  Affiliation/Representation 

Sarah Lincoln sarah.lincoln@wisconsin.gov 608-266-7974  WisTech DHS Contract Manager 
Laura Plummer plummerl@uwstout.edu 715-232-3300  WisTech Director 
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